RHS Tennis Booster Club Member Information Sheet 2017 - 2018

This information will only be used to contact you regarding Booster Club business.

Parent Name:	
Player Name:	
Parent Phone:	home / cell (please circle one)
Booster Club Membership	(Check one)
□ \$10.00/year	
□ \$25.00/lifetime	
	e to: RHS Tennis Booster Club
Amount Paid:	(Check / Cash) Received:

RHS TENNIS YARD SIGN/ WINDOW DECALS ORDER FORM 2017 - 2018

Name to Appear on sign:
Options: (choose one please)
* Varsity * JV
Yard Sign (Check all that apply)
 □ Metal \$45.00 □ Corrugated \$37.00 □ Change existing sign, (Add "Varsity" lettering \$2.00)
Window Decals:
□ RHS Tennis \$11.00□ RHS Tennis w/ name \$12.00
Name on decal:
Order Total:
Parent Name and Phone number:
Please make checks payable to: RHS Tennis Booster Club
Amount Paid: (Check / Cash) Received by: